Tapping points
for industrial gases
ET65-BV
Spectrotec
te
c
sp
e

carbon dioxide, forming gas, hydrogen, methane and
rare gases
Ordering information:
Tapping points ET65-BV
Ordering example:
ET65-BV - 1F - NFG - M 10
Ordering example:
ET65-BV - 2F
O2 - M 10 -
C2H2 - M 1,5
Series
1M - withSingle-tapping point G 3/8” male inlet
1F - Single-tapping point with G 3/8” female inlet
2M - Double-tapping point with G 3/8” male inlet
2F - Double-tapping point with G 3/8” female inlet
O2 - oxygen
C2H2 - acetylene
NFG - non flammable gases
FG - flammable gases
Flash back arrester: see price list
ET65-BV - 2M - O2 - M 10 / C2H2- M 1.5
right side
for Double-
tapping point{
Version
Type of gas
Single-
tapping point
or left side{
Flowmeter FL
medium
FL 16: 2,0 - 16
range [l/min.]
FL 1: 0,2 - 1,0
FL 5: 1,0 - 5,0
FL 30: 5,0 - 30
Ar-CO2
Hydrogen
Nitrogen
Ar-H2
Ar-CO2
Argon
Ar-CO
Hydrogen
Forming gas
2
pressure
1,4 bar
4 bar
tec